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Anlage
Oberwaldstr.13, 76474 Au am Rhein

Sportwart/in
Hertling, Alexander
T 01743840180 alexander.hertling@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Hertling, Melanie
T 01703342644 melanie.dieterle@gmx.de
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Damen 40 Samstag 1
MF: Tanja Huber

m 01711574000; thaitz@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hertling, Melanie
Bauer, Sabine

Hirth, Dorothee
Brandes, Kerstin
Schneider, Silke
Eberhard, Regina
Huber, Tanja

Hille, Gabi

Bihler, Doris

Zohil, Maria
Rosenburg, Stefanie
Vollinger, Rosemarie
Schorpp, Doris
Beiner, Elke
Wieland, Viola
Blumhagen, Roswitha
Wolf, Heide

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27900782
27851952
27952343
27191380
27453197
26350794
27752751
26150777
25501479
25850140
27654643
24801514
25651510
25850739
26001367
24950813
24201220

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,7
LK18,6
LK19,2
LK19,4
LK21,8
LK22,2
LK23,8
LK24,3
LK24,9
LK22,4
LK24,0
LK20,9
LK24,8
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
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